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Calendario y Formato de Competencia /

2 13-may
4 14-may
8 15-may

1 13-may
3 13-may
5 14-may
6 14-may
7 15-may
9 15-may

10 16-may

11 16-may

12 17-may

13 17-may

14 17-may

15 18-may

16 18-may

17  18-may

17:00

15:00

17:00

15:00

19:00

17:00

19:00

15:00

19:00

17:00

19:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

CHILE

PUERTO RICO

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

GUATEMALA

PERU

HONDURAS

PERU

GUATEMALA

PERU

2ND A (or 3RD A)

2ND B (or 3RD B)

LOSER OF M10

1STA

1STB

4TH B

LOSER OF M13

WINNER OF M13

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Vs

vs

Vs

vs

Vs

vs

vs

vs

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

CHILE

PUERTO RICO

CUBA

HONDURAS

CUBA

GUATEMALA

HONDURAS

CUBA

3RD B (or 2ND B)

3RD A (or 2ND A)

LOSER OF M11

WINNER OF M10* (or M11)

WINNER OF M11* (or M10)

LOSER OF M12

LOSER OF M14

WINNER OF M14

Competition Format and Match Sc

Forms
P2 P3
P2 P-3
P2  P-3

P2

P2

P-2

P2

p-3

P-3

P-3

P-3



