

Calendario y Formato de Competencia / Competition Format and Match Schedule

		GROUP-A														
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	Forms	
2	13-may	17:00	CHILE	vs	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC		0-0								P-2	P-3
4	14-may	15:00	PUERTO RICO	vs	CHILE										P-2	P-3
8	15-may	17:00	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	vs	PUERTO RICO										P-2	P-3
			GROUI	Р-В												
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	For	ms
1	13-may	15:00	GUATEMALA	vs	CUBA		0-0								P-2	P-3
3	13-may	19:00	PERU	vs	HONDURAS										P-2	P-3
5	14-may	17:00	HONDURAS	vs	CUBA										P-2	P-3
6	14-may	19:00	PERU	vs	GUATEMALA										P-2	P-3
7	15-may	15:00	GUATEMALA	vs	HONDURAS										P-2	P-3
9	15-may	19:00	PERU	vs	CUBA										P-2	P-3
			QUATERFINALS													
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	Forms	
10	16-may	17:00	2ND A (or 3RD A)	vs	3RD B (or 2ND B)		0-0								P-2	P-3
11	16-may	19:00	2ND B (or 3RD B)	vs	3RD A (or 2ND A)										P-2	P-3
			FINAL CLASSIFICATION 5													
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	For	ms
12	17-may	15:00	LOSER OF M10	vs	LOSER OF M11		0-0								P-2	P-3
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	For	ms
13	17-may	17:00	1ST A	vs	WINNER OF M10* (or M11)		0-0								P-2	P-3
14	17-may	19:00	1ST B	vs	WINNER OF M11* (or M10)		0-0								P-2	P-3
		FINAL CLASSIFICATION 6/7														
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	For	ms
15	18-may	12:00	4TH B	vs	LOSER OF M12		0-0								P-2	P-3
	FINALS															
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set	1	2	3	4	5	Total	Time	For	ms
16	18-may	14:00	LOSER OF M13	vs	LOSER OF M14		0-0								P-2	P-3
17	18-may	16:00	WINNER OF M13	vs	WINNER OF M14		0-0								P-2	P-3